Description

General

?1

Services

Notes

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
PRIVATE HOME

LAKEWOOD, CA

ORDER #003554

Ludim Designs

Order Date: April 17,2023
Due Date: Upon Receipt

*EVENT DATE IS SATURDAY, APRIL

22ND, 2023*

*DELIVER & INSTALL FRIDAY - TIME

TBD*

*PICK UP SUNDAY - TIME TBD*

TENT FRAME 40FT X 80FT X 10FT HEIGHT
ALL HARDWARE INCLUDED

40FT X 40FT GREEN ASTRO TURF

ALICE DARK BROWN LOUNGE SETS
1-SOFA/2-ARMCHAIRS/1-COFFEE TABLE/2-ROUND OTTOMONS

DARK WOOD BISTRO LIGHT CHANDELIER 8FT X 4FT

Emory Cocktail Table, Black

CROSSBACK LIGHTWOOD BARSTOOLS
60" ROUND TABLES
KHAKI LINEN 132" ROUND LINENS

X-back Chair, Light Wood

TRUCKING FEE
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE

EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE
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Qtty Price
1 $2,000.00
1 $1,600.00
2 $500.00
2 $250.00
4 $75.00
12 $15.00
8 $7.00
8 $25.00
80 $7.00
1 $250.00
1 $550.00
1 $436.38

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Total

$2,000.00

$1,600.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$300.00

$180.00
$56.00
$200.00

$560.00

$250.00
$550.00

$436.38

$6,396.00
$1,236.38
$607.62
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Discounts: ($0.00)

Total: $8,240.00
Payments: ($0.00)
Balance: $8,240.00
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