

Ludim Designs

Order Date: April 17, 2023 Due Date: Upon Receipt

**Create Event Design** 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

> PO: Shipping Address: PRIVATE HOME

LAKEWOOD, CA

\*EVENT DATE IS SATURDAY, APRIL 22ND, 2023\*

\*DELIVER & INSTALL FRIDAY - TIME TBD\* \*PICK UP SUNDAY - TIME TBD\*

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	TENT FRAME 40FT X 80FT X 10FT HEIGHT ALL HARDWARE INCLUDED	1	\$2,000.00	Т	\$2,000.00
	40FT X 40FT GREEN ASTRO TURF	1	\$1,600.00	Т	\$1,600.00
	ALICE DARK BROWN LOUNGE SETS 1-SOFA/2-ARMCHAIRS/1-COFFEE TABLE/2-ROUND OTTOMONS	2	\$500.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	DARK WOOD BISTRO LIGHT CHANDELIER 8FT X 4FT	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00
ţ	Emory Cocktail Table, Black	4	\$75.00	Т	\$300.00
	CROSSBACK LIGHTWOOD BARSTOOLS	12	\$15.00	Т	\$180.00
	60" ROUND TABLES	8	\$7.00	Т	\$56.00
	KHAKI LINEN 132" ROUND LINENS	8	\$25.00	Т	\$200.00
RA	X-back Chair, Light Wood	80	\$7.00	Т	\$560.00
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$250.00		\$250.00
	EVENT INSTALLATION FEE	1	\$550.00		\$550.00
	EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE	1	\$436.38		\$436.38

 Total Products:
 \$6,396.00

 Total Labor/Services/Misc:
 \$1,236.38

 Taxes :
 \$607.62

Notes

Discounts:	(\$0.00)		
Total:	\$8,240.00		
Payments:	(\$0.00)		
Balance:	\$8,240.00		